Classificacéo da Etapa

VIVACOPARGUE

VIVA PARQUE
Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Maizena 409 4 12 425 0
2 Sedentarios -Masquerade 428 4 23 455 30
3 Na Pegada 487 46 20 553 98
4 Los Gringos 549 0 24 573 20
5 Confiance Adventure 570 6 15 591 18
6 Bulldog 576 2 22 600 9
7 Zebra 651 7 35 693 93
8 Jaguar 329 407 22 758 65
9 Zé Calango c'Asbota 738 0 21 759 1
10 Pé na Tabua 767 2 30 799 40
11 Tequila na Trilha 633 300 15 948 149
12 Turminha Bacana 884 12 114 1.010 62
13 Cataflan & Lost 928 203 46 1.177 167
14 Lost Sorocaba 658 500 36 1.194 17
15 AE Sabesp 769 412 54 1.235 41
16 Feast Wood 14200 804 108 15.112 13877
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